Updated
11/1/13

Unit #

N~ WONE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

La Palma Days Parade Lineup

Step off time
Walker/Houston

9:50
10:00

10:05

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

Nov. 9, 2013
*Subject to Change*

American Dressers Motorcycles

OCFA Engine 13

OCFA Truck 61

United States Navy Band Southwest

LCDR David M. Bradley, USN (Ret)

Lt. Col. Ronald R. Culler, USAF (Ret)

Knott's Berry Farm Stage Coach & Snoopy

Military Grand Marshall

Los Alamitos Joint Forces Base Deputy Commander
Nathan Range

Boy Scout Troop 650 & Cub Scout Pack 660

Color Guard & Carrying LP Days Parade Banner
Alvarado Intermediate School Band

Cub Scout Pack 673

Girl Scouts of La Palma & Cypress Service Units
Dana Middle School Band

Cub Scout Pack 936

Kranz Intermediate School Band

Centralia School District Superintendent, Diane Scheerhorn
Wells Fargo Stagecoach w/

La Palma Professional Employee of the Year

Carlo Nafarrete

Barstow Jr. High School Band

La Palma Tiny Tots

La Palma Kiwanis Club President John Theilen
Tetzlaff Middle School Band

La Palma Mayor Steve Hwangbo & Family

La Palma Mayor Pro-Tem Steve Shanahan & Family
US 40" Mechanized National Guard Band

La Palma City Council Member Peter Kim

La Palma Christian Center

Bassett High School Band

Grand Marshall Dr. Robert “Bob” Simpson

2014 La Palma Americana Awardees Ralph & Diana Rodriguez
Buena Park High School Band

Buena Park High School Principal Jim Coombs & Coyote Mascot
2013 FJUHSD Teacher of the Year Brice Hunt &



Updated

11/1/13 FINAL

Fullerton Chamber of Commerce Educator of the Year Karina Hunt

34. Buena Park High School ASB President Xochilt Yepez

35. Miss Buena Park & Court

36. Rancho Alamitos High School Band

37. AUHSD Superintendent Dr. Elizabeth Novack

38. AUHSD Board President Brian O’Neal

39. 10:50 Saddleback High School Band

40. Saddleback High School NJROTC

41. Buena Park/La Palma Relay For Life

42. Valley View High School Band

43. Solomon’s Staircase Lodge 357

44. 1929 Double “A” Ford Fire Truck

45. El Monte High School Band

46. Katella High School Knight Battalion JROTC

47. Burbank High School Band

48. 11:00 La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee

49. City of La Palma Management Team

50. Sonora High School Band

51. Los Coyotes School Principal Robyn Yarbrough

52. Los Coyotes School Teacher Becky Croff

53. Los Coyotes School Volunteer Christina Diaz

54. Los Coyotes School Student Council President Aidan Kosaka

55. Los Coyotes School Spirit Squad

56. 11:10 Magnolia High School Band

57. Magnolia High School Sentinel Battalion JROTC

58. St. Irenaeus Student Government President Ashley Bustamante

58a. St. Irenaeus Cheer & Pep Squads

59. Rubidoux High School Band

60. Jersey Mike’s Subs

61. Penny Lane & The Weiner Racers of Orange County

62. Anaheim High School NJROTC

63. Centralia School District Board President Lisa Jordan

64. Centralia School District Teacher of the Year Kelli Troescher

65. Centralia School District Classified Employee of the Year
Cecilia Carrillo de Hinojosa

66. 11:20 John Glenn High School Band

67. Western High School Pioneer Battalion JROTC

68. Miss Pioneer Battalion Kei Len Wu

69. Foothill High School Band

70. Continental Little League

71. Arroyo High School Band

72. 11:30 La Palma Intercommunity Hospital Chief of Staff
Mark Scheier, M.D.

73. Miss Silverado & Court

Silverado Sam
74. Beckman High School Band



Updated
11/1/13

75.
76.

17.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

111.

11:40

11:50

12:00

FINAL

Miller School Principal Jeanette Salinas

Miller School Student Leadership Advisors

Keith Hunt & Patti Mc Clure

Miller School Student Leadership Cabinet
President Jo Jo Garcia

Vice President Leilani Lemos

Secretary Natalie Tuttle

Miller School Roadrunners

Temple City High School Band

WWII 1943 Willys Army Jeep, 82" Airborne Division
WWII Veteran Edward Olivares

Jumping Coyotes

Whitney High School Band

Veteran Petty Officer Second Class Harold Wright
Veteran Corporal Anthony Wright

Veteran Petty Officer Second Class Juan Meza
Luther School Principal Jacki Teschke

Luther School Teacher of the Year Jennifer Prewitt
Luther School PTA President Chantelle Nosaka
Luther School Student Council

President Nicholas Kotani

Vice President Hailey Wagner

Montebello High School Band

West Anaheim Little League Minor B Sharks

La Palma Traffic Safety Committee

La Palma Neighborhood Watch

Loara High School Band

John F. Kennedy High School Irish Battalion JROTC
John F. Kennedy High School Band

John F. Kennedy Football & Cheer

John F. Kennedy High School Teacher Sarah Anderson
Cypress High School Band

John F. Kennedy High School Foundation

Miss La Palma

Miss La Palma 1% Runner Up

Miss La Palma 2" Runner Up

Miss La Palma Court (2)

Miss La Palma Court (2)

Arlington High School Band

Walker Jr. High School Principal Kirsten Levitin
Walker Jr. High School Site Supervisor Tom Leonard
Walker Jr. High School PTSA President Natalie Zapata
Walker Jr. High School ASB Co-Presidents

Hannah Collins & Aaron Abadilla

Pacifica High School Mariners NJROTC



Updated
11/1/13

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.

12:10

12:20

Glendora High School Band

Los Nietos Shrine Club

Notre Dame High School Band
PT Cruisers of Orange County (¥2)
Arcadia High School Band

PT Cruisers of Orange County (¥2)
Volunteer Cars & Drivers

MG Vintage Car Club

Chino High School Band

Solitos Car Club

FINAL



