La Palma Days Parade Lineup Nov. 9, 2013 *Subject to Change*



Unit #	Step off time Walker/Houston	
1.	9:50	American Dressers Motorcycles
2.	10:00	OCFA Engine 13
3.		OCFA Truck 61
4.		United States Navy Band Southwest
5.		LCDR David M. Bradley, USN (Ret)
6.		Lt. Col. Ronald R. Culler, USAF (Ret)
7.	10:05	Knott's Berry Farm Stage Coach & Snoopy
8.		Military Grand Marshall
		Los Alamitos Joint Forces Base Deputy Commander
_		Nathan Range
9.		Boy Scout Troop 650 & Cub Scout Pack 660
		Color Guard & Carrying LP Days Parade Banner
10.		Alvarado Intermediate School Band
11.		Cub Scout Pack 673
12.		Girl Scouts of La Palma & Cypress Service Units
13.	10:10	Dana Middle School Band
14.		Cub Scout Pack 936
15.		Kranz Intermediate School Band
16.		Centralia School District Superintendent, Diane Scheerhorn
17.		Wells Fargo Stagecoach w/
18.		La Palma Professional Employee of the Year
40		Carlo Nafarrete
19.	40.00	Barstow Jr. High School Band
20.	10:20	La Palma Tiny Tots
21.		La Palma Kiwanis Club President John Theilen
22.		Tetzlaff Middle School Band
23.		La Palma Mayor Steve Hwangbo & Family
24.	40.20	La Palma Mayor Pro-Tem Steve Shanahan & Family
25.	10:30	US 40 th Mechanized National Guard Band
26.		La Palma City Council Member Peter Kim
27.		La Palma Christian Center
28.		Bassett High School Band
29. 30		Grand Marshall Dr. Robert "Bob" Simpson
30. 31.	10:40	2014 La Palma Americana Awardees Ralph & Diana Rodriguez
31. 32.	10:40	Buena Park High School Bringing Lim Coombs & Covete Masset
32. 33.		Buena Park High School Principal Jim Coombs & Coyote Mascot 2013 FJUHSD Teacher of the Year Brice Hunt &
აა.		2013 I JUNGO TEACHER OF THE TEAT DICE MUNICA

Updated 11/1/13		FINAL
11, 1, 13		
34. 35.		Fullerton Chamber of Commerce Educator of the Year Karina Hunt Buena Park High School ASB President Xochilt Yepez Miss Buena Park & Court
36.		Rancho Alamitos High School Band
37.		AUHSD Superintendent Dr. Elizabeth Novack
38.		AUHSD Board President Brian O'Neal
39.	10:50	Saddleback High School Band
40.		Saddleback High School NJROTC
41.		Buena Park/La Palma Relay For Life
42.		Valley View High School Band
43.		Solomon's Staircase Lodge 357
44.		1929 Double "A" Ford Fire Truck
45.		El Monte High School Band
46.		Katella High School Knight Battalion JROTC
47.	44.00	Burbank High School Band
48.	11:00	La Palma Community Activities & Beautification Committee
49.		City of La Palma Management Team
50.		Sonora High School Band
51.		Los Coyotes School Principal Robyn Yarbrough
52.		Los Coyotes School Teacher Becky Croff
53.		Los Coyotes School Volunteer Christina Diaz
54. 55.		Los Coyotes School Student Council President Aidan Kosaka Los Coyotes School Spirit Squad
56.	11:10	Magnolia High School Band
57.	11.10	Magnolia High School Sentinel Battalion JROTC
58.		St. Irenaeus Student Government President Ashley Bustamante
58a.		St. Irenaeus Cheer & Pep Squads
59.		Rubidoux High School Band
60.		Jersey Mike's Subs
61.		Penny Lane & The Weiner Racers of Orange County
62.		Anaheim High School NJROTC
63.		Centralia School District Board President Lisa Jordan
64.		Centralia School District Teacher of the Year Kelli Troescher
65.		Centralia School District Classified Employee of the Year
		Cecilia Carrillo de Hinojosa
66.	11:20	John Glenn High School Band
67.		Western High School Pioneer Battalion JROTC
68.		Miss Pioneer Battalion Kei Len Wu
69.		Foothill High School Band
70.		Continental Little League
71.		Arroyo High School Band
72.	11:30	La Palma Intercommunity Hospital Chief of Staff
		Mark Scheier, M.D.
73		Miss Silverado & Court

Miss Silverado & Court

Beckman High School Band

Silverado Sam

73.

74.

Updated 11/1/13		FINAL
75. 76.		Miller School Principal Jeanette Salinas Miller School Student Leadership Advisors Keith Hunt & Patti Mc Clure
77.		Miller School Student Leadership Cabinet President Jo Jo Garcia Vice President Leilani Lemos Secretary Natalie Tuttle
78. 79.		Miller School Roadrunners Temple City High School Band
80.		WWII 1943 Willys Army Jeep, 82 nd Airborne Division
81. 82.		WWII Veteran Edward Olivares Jumping Coyotes
83.	11:40	Whitney High School Band
84.		Veteran Petty Officer Second Class Harold Wright Veteran Corporal Anthony Wright Veteran Petty Officer Second Class Juan Meza
85.		Luther School Principal Jacki Teschke
86.		Luther School Teacher of the Year Jennifer Prewitt
87.		Luther School PTA President Chantelle Nosaka
88.		Luther School Student Council
		President Nicholas Kotani Vice President Hailey Wagner
89.		vice i rediaent rialley vvagner
90.		Montebello High School Band
91.		West Anaheim Little League Minor B Sharks
92.		La Palma Traffic Safety Committee
93. 94.	11:50	La Palma Neighborhood Watch Loara High School Band
95.	11.00	John F. Kennedy High School Irish Battalion JROTC
96.		John F. Kennedy High School Band
97.		John F. Kennedy Football & Cheer
98.		John F. Kennedy High School Teacher Sarah Anderson
99. 100.		Cypress High School Band John F. Kennedy High School Foundation
101.	12:00	Miss La Palma
102.		Miss La Palma 1 st Runner Up
103.		Miss La Palma 2 nd Runner Up
104.		Miss La Palma Court (2)
105. 106.		Miss La Palma Court (2) Arlington High School Band
100.		Walker Jr. High School Principal Kirsten Levitin
108.		Walker Jr. High School Site Supervisor Tom Leonard
109.		Walker Jr. High School PTSA President Natalie Zapata
110.		Walker Jr. High School ASB Co-Presidents
111.		Hannah Collins & Aaron Abadilla Pacifica High School Mariners NJROTC

Updated 11/1/13			FINAL
112.	12:10	Glendora High School Band	
113.		Los Nietos Shrine Club	
114.		Notre Dame High School Band	
115.		PT Cruisers of Orange County (1/2)	
116.		Arcadia High School Band	
117.		PT Cruisers of Orange County (1/2)	
118.		Volunteer Cars & Drivers	
119.		MG Vintage Car Club	
120.		Chino High School Band	
121.	12:20	Solitos Car Club	